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Tariff Goods 
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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 191-continued 
APPROV AU-continued 

I 
Rates of Duty I 

I 

201 

Effective 
Part List 

Item No. 

I I Other Pref. 
II No. I 

I Normal B.P. Ref. From 
I 

To• 
I 

90.28.009 M.S.A.: 
flame ionisation analyser, model MP2 .. 
gas leak detector, model H.F.I., when declared 

by an importer for supply for use only in 
the detection of natural gas, town gas and 
L.P.G. 

90.28.009 Telemax: 
Chart recorders, models '88' and '288' .. 
Probes/sensors, types 'BSP', 'P5L' and 'PT' 
Thermometers, type M .. . . .. 

90.28.009 Yokogawa: 
panel and switchboard instruments, group 

2100/2200 
temperature measuring instruments, group 

2600/2800/3850 

Free Free Free 10.2 
Free Free Free 10.2 

Free Free Free 10.2 
Free Free Free 10.2 
Free Free Free 10.2 

Free Free Free 10.2 

Free Free Free 10.2 

191 1/11/76 
191 1/11/76 

191 1/6/76 
191 1/6/76 
191 1/6/76 

191 1/11/76 

191 1/11/76 

.. 

30/9/8 
30/9/8 

30/9/8 
30/9/8 
30/9/8 

30/9/8 

30/9/8 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

• Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the 
date of expiry. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Decisions Cancelled: 

25.01.029 
25.01.029 

25.01.029~ 
25.01.031 
30.03.029 
30.03.089 
32.13.007 
44.15.001 
84.06.127 

84.30.003 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
84.30.005 
90.16.005 
90.28.009 

Dendritic salt 
Salt ... casings 
Salt. .. cheese 

Medicaments: 
Anthelworm 

A.B. Dick Ink 
Plywood ... doors 
Water. .. approved: 

Approved: 
Saab 2G2 

Roughing ... mills 
Bettcher ... machines 
Cattle ... machines 
Dayco ... pigs 
Fish ... machines .. 
Meat ... machines 
Meat ... form 
Meat tenderising machines .. 
Mincing machines 
Paoli deboner 
Sausage ... machines 
Steen ... machine .. 
Superform 720 press 
Scale rules ... offices 
Electrical ... apparatus: 

Other: 
Excluding: 

Weight. .. systems 

Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of February 1977. 
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117 
117 
117 
117 
117 
117 
117 
117 
117 
126 
117 
117 
117 
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165 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs, 


